All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Greenspring VIPC616
IndustryPack Carrier
In Stock

Artisan Technology Group - Quality Instrumentation ... Guaranteed | (888) 88-SOURCE | www.artisantg.com
Revision 4 C95158 November 19, 1999 3 Released
Order Information
VIPC616 Four slot, 6U VME IndustryPack carrier with front panel ribbon I/O connectors
EK-VIPC616 Engineering Kit for VIPC616. Contains:
    Printed hardware user manual
    Bill of materials
    Circuit schematic
    Assembly diagram
The standard VIPC616 has each IndustryPack interrupt line mapped to a single VMEbus interrupt level.
Versions of the board with custom PLD programming may be ordered with custom interrupt mappings.
Contact the factory for details.
Associated Products
VIPC618 Four slot, 6U VMEbus IndustryPack carrier with front panel sheilded high-density  I/O
connectors
VIPC664-ET Four slot, 6U VMEbus IndustryPack carrier with rear-panel I/O
VIPC664-WL Four slot, wedge-locked 6U VMEbus IndustryPack carrier with rear-panel I/O
VIPC664-WL-CC Four slot, wedge-locked, conduction-cooled 6U VMEbus IndustryPack carrier with rear-
panel I/O
VIPC860-FP 6U VME MPC860T Single Board Computer with Four IndustryPack Sites
Industrypack I/O is via the front panel
VIPC860-BP 6U VME MPC860T Single Board Computer with Four IndustryPack Sites
Industrypack I/O is via the back panel
C-IP50F-IP50F-3 Three foot, 50 conductor ribbon cable
C-IP50F-IP50F-6 Six foot, 50 conductor ribbon cable
IP-TERM Fifty screw terminal block with ribbon cable connector